SSB-835-03
4107 9510 54.01
Page  1 of 7
30 August 2016
BeaconMedæs • 1800 Overview Drive, Rock Hill, SC  29730 • Phone: (803) 817-5600 • Fax: (803) 817-5750 • www.beaconmedaes.com
TotalAlert Infinity™/ MEGA3 Retrofit
Medical Gas Notification System
SPECIFICATION

NOTE: For Area Alarm panels, sensor assemblies are not specific to
"Remote" or "Local" installations.  It is not necessary to designate the
installation type in the model numbering.
___- ___ - ___ - R
B CA
Variable A
Alarm Series
Allowable Value Description
M3 MEGA3™
T3 TotalAlert Infinity™
Additional Trim Plate Kits
Part Number Description
4107 2206 15 Retrofit Kit with 16" x 27" trim plate
4107 2206 16 Retrofit Kit with single and double trim plates for
TotalAlert 1
For alterntive trim panels, order standard retrofit kit plus additional
trim plate kits.
Patent Pending
© BeaconMedæs 08-30-16
SSB-835-03
4107 9510 54.01
Page  4 of 7
30 August 2016
BeaconMedæs • 1800 Overview Drive, Rock Hill, SC  29730 • Phone: (803) 817-5600 • Fax: (803) 817-5750 • www.beaconmedaes.com BeaconMedæs • 1800 Overview Drive, Rock Hill, SC  29730 • Phone: (803) 817-5600 • Fax: (803) 817-5750 • www.beaconmedaes.com
Module Components
Letter
Designator
Description
A B05 Power Suppy
B B10 - B12 Module (Signals, 20 Inputs)
C B20 Module (TA2 Retrofit only, 64 Inputs)
D B40 - B42 Module (16 Relay Out)
E B50 Module (4-20mA, 4 devices, 7 inputs,
6 outputs)
F B60 Module (Gas Input, 8 gases, 1 output)
G B65 Module (Combo, 3 gases, 10 inputs, 6
outputs) Layout-1
Layout-2
Layout-3
Layout-5 Layout-5A
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
.XX     .02
.XXX   .005
.XXXX    .0005
ANGLES     .5
1  of  2
D
Sheet
Date:Revised: Date: Drawn:
ARE IN INCHES AND TOLERANCES ARE:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS
DOCUMENT
DO NOT SCALE THIS
Scale: